2024 Geary Community Match Day Donation Form DONOR NAME(S) Check here to remain anonymous, no information shared with participating funds:		For Office Use Only: Check #:	
		Cash Receipt: Credit Card:	
	CITY/ST/ZIP		
PHONE # *EMAIL			
*Indicate e-mail address above to receive an electronic gift acknowledgment for tax purposes. We do not share e-mail addresses. Please write donation amount on line next to each organization. Gifts between \$25 & \$1,000 per agency will be matched at 509 up to a maximum of \$7,500 in matching funds per organization until match money is depleted.			
			 Big Brothers Big Sister Black History Trail-Geary County Boy Scouts of America - Konza District Coronado Area Council C. L. Hoover Opera House CASA of the 8th Judicial District Church of the Covenant Endowment Crisis Center, Inc. Danger FC Delivering Change, Inc. Disaster Recovery Fund-Geary County Dorothy Bramlage Public Library Foundation
 Dorothy Dramage Fubility Foundation First Baptist Church First Presbyterian Church Endowment Fund First United Methodist Church Flint Hills Regional Council Fresh Start Community Shelter (fka The Open Door) Friends of the Animals 	 Junction City Main Street Junction City South Kiwanis Club Fund Junction City Wrestling Club Konza Prairie Community Health Center Ladies Reading Club Live Well Geary County, Inc. Milford Friends Group North Central Flint Hills Area Agency on Aging Geary County Fund 		
 Geary Community Healthcare Foundation Geary Community Schools Foundation Geary County 4-H Foundation Fund Geary County 4-H Senior Citizen Center Geary County Fish & Game Association, Inc Geary County Food Pantry Geary County Historical Society Geary County Historical Society Endowment Fund Geary County Senior Citizens, Inc. 	 Packages for Warriors-Hearts of America Pawnee Mental Health Services, Inc. Pilot Club of Junction City Play JC Quality of Play For All St. Francis Xavier Parish Foundation St. Francis Xavier School Fund St. Paul's Lutheran Church Stormont Vail Foundation Geary Fund United Way of Junction City/Geary County 		
SUB-TOTAL (Row 1)	SUB-TOTAL (Row 2)		

If paying by check, please write **ONE CHECK** made out to GGCF for the TOTAL amount of your donation. TOTAL DONATION (Row 1 + Row 2): \$_____

- Complete & return at Match Day event on Tuesday, October 15 at the Junction City Municipal Building, from 7 AM 5:30 PM
- Mail form with check made out to GGCF to P.O. Box 411, Junction City, KS 66441, postmarked by 10/15, received by 10/18.
- Visit GearyMatchDay.com to complete your donation between 12:00 AM and 11:59 PM on 10/15.

